SFP BIDI 155Mbps TRANSCEIVER
Features：
• Data transfer rate: 100Mbps
• SDH/STM-1 155Mbps, SONET/OC-3
• SFP MSA package with Simplex LC/UPC connector
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3ah 100Base standard
• Compliant with ITU -T G.985 Class S
• Digital diagnostic monitor interface compatible with SFF-8472

Mechanical Diagram
Figure 4, mechanical diagram
Ordering information
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength (nm) Reach TX RX Temperature
SFP-BIDI-120A 155M 1310/1550 20M VCSEL PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-120B 155M 1550/1310 20KM VCSEL PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-140A 155M 1310/1550 40KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-140B 155M 1550/1310 40KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-160A 155M 1310/1550 60KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-160B 155M 1550/1310 60KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-180A 155M 1310/1550 80KM DFB PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-180B 155M 1550/1310 80KM DFB PIN 0~70°C
7
With DDM:
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength (nm) Reach TX RX Temperature
SFP-BIDI-120DA 155M 1310/1550 20KM VCSEL PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-120DB 155M 1550/1310 20M VCSEL PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-140DA 155M 1310/1550 40KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-140DB 155M 1550/1310 40KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-160DA 155M 1490/1550 60KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-160DB 155M 1550/1490 60KM FP PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-180DA 155M 1490/1550 80KM DFB PIN 0~70°C
SFP-BIDI-180DB 155M 1550/1490 80KM DFB PIN 0~70°C
Notice
DYS reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in
this publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are
described herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. DYS makes no